G‘\NG Lw"s
< B a0
W R

W\ =
) ¢
KRB FEANPEERE
SCLS Middle School Bus Schedule

()

Pl RER1SE Blis THFix
Stop Middle School Bus No.1 Pickup Dropoff
1 KL 288F% Lane 288, Tianshan Road 6:30 18:00
2 7Kk ER 8835 Lane 883, Shuicheng Road 6:35 17:50
3 £ER1005%5 Lane 100, Jinbang Road 6:45 17:35
4 ISR PEF Lvgu Villa, Hami Road 6:50 17:30
5 JAATEEET T ES 24195 Lane 2419, Honggiao Road 7:00 17:15
U YIhER2S % BLiE THx
Stop Middle School Bus No.2 Pickup Dropoff
1 FEEEK688F% Lane 688, Tongpu Road 6:25 18:00
2 SIFI333F% Lane 333, Jinhui Road 6:45 17:13
3 SFRTTTFHE Lane 777, Jinfeng Road 6:50 17:15
4 REI81188%F Lane 1188, Xuying Road 7:05 17:05
5 IREBIR5885%F Lane 588, Xuying Road 7:15 16:55
B ehEi3SE Eye” T
Stop Middle School Bus No.3 Pickup Dropoff
1 SELAIET1995% Lane 199, Dianshanhu Ave. 6:30 17:45
2 AN BR555 Lane.55, Songwen Road 6:40 17:30
3 FHigg233F% Lane 233, Xiuchun Road 6:50 17:16
4 ERIR18F Lane 18, Zhenze Road 7:05 17:06
5 ERER1995 No.199,Zhenle Road 7:16 17:05
6 YINZEER600F% No.600,Yehui Road 7:25 16:50
B HIhEM S L g iz
Stop Middle School Bus No.4 Pickup Dropoff
1 TOIRER Xilin Road 6:30 18:05
2 ZELT/NE Thames Town 6:36 18:00
3 HRNTEE New Songjiang Road 6:40 17:30
4 R Wenxiang Road 6:43 17:25
5 MEFTg2885F Lane 288, New Linyin Road 7:06 17:08
6 B8 2555 Lane 255, New Linyin Road 7:05 17:00
7 =& 68885F Lane 6888, Middle Jiasong Road 7:18 16:50
8 Ny sy Yewen Road, Baoli Xijiao 7:22 16:52
9 =& 66895% Lane 6689, Middle Jiasong Road 7:25 16:50
2855 M5 S 2re Forig
Stop Middle School Bus No.5 Pickup Dropoff




1 HEE6557% Lane 655, Gulong Road 6:20 18:00
2 WEI&2121%F Lane2121, Longming Road 6:32 17:45
3 &£i[I84655 No0.465, Jinhui Road 6:40 17:25
4 TH5E% 33335 =ERIEE Lane3333, Hongmei Road 6:50 17:20
5 HTH5ER3908E No.3908, Hongmei Road 7:00 17:15
U hER6SEF BLiE THx
Stop Middle School Bus No.6 Pickup Dropoff
1 RE1EER99FE Lane 99, North Laiting Road 6:31 17:35
2 FP=AEEE10015% Lane 1001, North Huting Road 6:35 17:25
3 REBER49% Lane 49, Henggang Road 6:58 17:15
4 HIENER1198F Lane 1198, Gulou Road 7:03 17:10
5 TUBRZ N BR 288 S4RHATIES Lane 2888, Sichen Highway 7:15 16:55
6 EiTi%288 Lane288, Zhiwang Road 7:21 16:50
7 Y2 ER1285% Lane 128, Yehuang Road 7:26 16:45
U PER7SE BLiE THx
Stop Middle School Bus No.7 Pickup Dropoff
1 85557501 FREuG Lane 555 and 501, Xinnan Road 6:28 17:55
2 EgER 10885 ANk ERE Lane 1088, Xinnan Road 6:33 17:46
3 BRI SR 10105 Lane 1010, Mingzhong Road 6:38 17:40
4 BAER11775% Lane 1177, Mingzhong Road 6:40 17:35
5 BE4ERR1077FRUSFLE Lane 1077, Minghua Road 6:42 17:38
6 E= N ) =) Twelve Oaks Garden, Xinsong Road 6:55 17:35
7 KPP EEF Changtai Country Villa 7:05 17:25
8 EM\EDIR3888F (RZRIER) Lane3888, South Jiasong Road 7:13 17:05
U YPER8 S BLiE THx
Stop Middle School Bus No.8 Pickup Dropoff
1 EEIE6005% Lane 600, Huangjingcheng Road 6:30 18:00
2 KR8 7S No. 87, South Shuicheng Road 6:35 17:55
3 LA =S9]I Hongjing Road Gas Station 6:45 17:45
4 B8 888F Lane 888, Gaojing Road 7:00 17:20
5 Ei286585F Lane 658, Gaojing Road 7:02 17:15
6 EiRHg3995%F Lane 399, Gaojing Road 7:05 17:12
7 B8 2585F Lane 258, Gaojing Road 7:07 17:10
. MEoSE e ik
Stop Middle School Bus No.9 Pickup Dropoff
1 th& 8888855803 1 A3 ZE G Lane 8888, Zhongchun Road 6:50 17:58
2 FhEER9966FAEIS IO Lane 9966, Zhongchun Road 6:51 17:55
3 B RIESEERMERE 7775 Lane 777, Lianmin Road 7:07 17:25
4 BXRIR99%E Lane 99, Lianmin Road 7:09 17:20
5 BXREIR555% Lane 55, Lianmin Road 7:11 17:16
6 EXRI888%F Lane 88, Lianmin Road 7:12 17:15
7 MHEXEE3335% Lane 333, Lianmin Road 7:18 17:10




bl IhER10SE B THx

Stop Middle School Bus No.10 Pickup Dropoff
1 PEENIKR15175% Lane 1517, Hu Qingping Road 6:45 17:30
2 PEEANIR1489F% Lane 1489, Hu Qingping Road 6:47 17:25
3 B’ 5665F Lane 566, Zhuguang Road 6:55 17:20
4 BRATRER 5555 Lane 555, Mingzhu Road 7:10 17:05
5 BBIRER26555 Lane 2655, East Yinggang Road 7:15 17:00
6 IRBIR1585% Lane 158, Xuying Road 7:20 16:55

Soong Ching Ling School reserves the right to revise the school bus routes, from time to time to suit the actual registration and traffic
conditions. Moreover, in case of insufficient applicants, the relevant bus stops may be cancelled, and parents will be informed accordingly.
For any questions or enquiries, please contact Ms. Lin at +8621 6975 6301 ext.8008.

RIS F RIS RETRIEZ E LB RSB R BRI REAINF, o, ERBARNEERT, HaIsEEEXS, HRBREXFERE,
WNFEER, BIEBEERKISFRATEEMREIT+8621 6975 6301 ext.8008,




	Table 1

